
FebruaryBreakfast-Lunch Menu
Monday, January 30, 2023 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Thursday, February 2, 2023

 Pancake on a stick                 Breakfast Bar, Yogurt Pancake on a Stick             Oatmeal, Blueberries

Juice                            Juice                            Juice                           Juice

Lunch: Lunch: Lunch: Lunch: 

                Beef & Bean Burrito           Green Chili Fries, Salad             Tostada, Spanish Rice                  Chicken Bowl

                     Celery, Apples                          Banana                      Pineapple                   Applesauce

Monday, February 6, 2023 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023

 Pancakes, Sausage                   Cereal, Yogurt            Banana Bread, Ham                    Muffin, Sausage

Juice                           Juice                         Juice                            Juice

Lunch: Lunch: Lunch: Lunch: 

                Beef & Bean Burrito                  Potato Soup, Roll        Baked Chicken, Corn, Roll                  Pizza, Salad, Olives

                     Celery, Apples                     Mixed Fruit               Madarin Oranges                             Pineapple

Monday, February 13, 2023 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Thursday, February 16, 2023

Bagel, Ham Biscuits & Gravy Breakfast Burrito Scrambled Eggs, Sausage

Juice Juice Juice Juice

Lunch:  Lunch:  Lunch:  Lunch:  

Chicken Wrap Lasaga, Salad Hamburger, Fries Tamales, Pinto Beans

Carrots, Peaches Roll, Pears Mixed Fruit Cucumbers, Oranges

Monday, February 20, 2023 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Thursday, February 23, 2023

Ham & Cheese Croissant Zuchinni Bread Hot Pocket Granola, Yogurt

Juice Juice Juice Juice

Lunch:  Lunch:  Lunch:  Lunch: 

Grilled Cheese, Tomato Soup Chicken Soft Taco, Beans Spaghetti, Salad Turkey Pot Pie

Madarin Oranges Pineapple Garlic Bread, Peaches Apricots

Monday, February 27, 2023 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Thursday, March 2, 2023

Waffles, Sausage Hashbrowns, Ham Sausage Egg Muffin w/Cheese

Juice Juice Juice

Lunch: Lunch: Lunch:

Pulled Pork, Coleslaw Frito Pie, Pinto Beans Fajitas, Refired Beans

Pickle, pears Celery, Apples Pineapple

This institution is an equal opportunity provider


